
SALES FOLDER

BROCHURE  FOLDER
PRODUCT BINDER

MARKETING MATERIALS



SUSTAINABILITY
POSTER  

24” X 36”

COFFEE CREAMER CLING



MARKETING MATERIALS

SUSTAINABILITY  FOLDER

H. R. MATERIALS

NOW HIRING DRIVERS POSTCARD



H. R. MATERIALS

WE’RE HIRING BIZ CARDS

EMPLOYMENT TRI-FOLD BROCHURE



EVENT  MATERIALS – TABLE TOP SIGN LETTER HOLDERS 

SIGN HOLDER - LETTER SIZE BIZ CARD + SIGN HOLDER LETTER SIZE



EVENT  MATERIALS – FLOOR BANNERS

DRIVEN BY CARE
(CAN REQUEST)

SUSTAINABLE COW
(CAN REQUEST)

MORE THAN MILK



EVENT  MATERIALS – FLOOR BANNERS

FRESH CHOICES FULL OF NUTRIENTS

EVENT  VIDEO ON USB DRIVE



EVENT  MATERIALS – TABLE BANNERS

SCHOOL BOY SCHOOL GIRL WHATEVER…FARMER OWNED
(CAN REQUEST)



EVENT  MATERIALS – TABLE THROW
(CAN REQUEST)



EVENT  MATERIALS – 6’ STRETCH TABLE THROW



EVENT  MATERIALS – 10’ X 10’  TENT WITH SPLASH LOGO & TAG LINE (CAN REQUEST)



MARKETING MATERIALS: CURRENT INV. ORDER REQUEST
SALES FOLDER 704 ______________
BROCHURE FOLDER 1,680 ______________
PRODUCT BINDER 87 ______________
SUSTAINABILITY FOLDER 206 ______________

H. R. MATERIALS:
HIRING DRIVERS POSTCARD 1,250 ______________
WE’RE HIRING BIZ CARD 900 ______________

EMPLOYMENT TRI-FOLD 2,000 ______________

EVENT  MATERIALS:
SIGN HOLDER 2 ______________
SIGN HOLDER + BIZ CARD 6 ______________

DRIVEN BY CARE FL. BANNER $430 + SHIPPING
SUSTAINABLE FLOOR BANNER $430 + SHIPPING
FRESH CHOICES FLOOR BANNER $430 + SHIPPING
FULL OF NUTRIENTS FLOOR BANNER  $430 + SHIPPING
MORE THAN MILK FLOOR BANNER $430 + SHIPPING
FARMER OWNED TABLE BANNER $150 + SHIPPING
SCHOOL BOY TABLE BANNER $150 + SHIPPING
SCHOOL GIRL TABLE BANNER $150 + SHIPPING
WHATEVER… TABLE BANNER $150 + SHIPPING
6’ TABLE THROW $170 + SHIPPING
6’ STRETCH TABLE COVER $325 + SHIPPING
10’ X 10’ TENT $940 + SHIPPING
EVENT VIDEO ON USB DRIVE $17

2023 MARKETING MATERIALS ORDER FORM



RDT CONTINUOUS SHELF STRIPS IN BOX

DANGLER CLING

SHELF STRIP



ICE CREAM FLAVORS SHELF STRIPS

VARIOUS SIZES SHELF STRIPS



CLINGS

DANGLERS



RED DIAMOND 
TEA   P. O. S. 



LEMONADE:        CURRENT INV. ORDER REQUEST
DANGLERS 1,500 ______________
CLINGS 1,600 ______________
SHELF STRIPS 1,300 ______________

SHELF STRIPS:
12” SHELF STRIP 200 ______________
6”   SHELF STRIP 1,000 ______________
3”   SHELF STRIP 150 ______________
3”  NEW ITEM 300 ______________
ICE CREAM  FLAVORS 4” 20 SETS ______________

DANGLERS:
SOUR CREAM POUCH 1,100 ______________
WORLD DAIRY EXPO 2021 350 ______________
NEW ITEM 3,700 ______________
LOCALLY MADE… 1,000 ______________

CLINGS:
COFFEE CREAMER 900 ______________
POUCH SOUR CREAM 400 ______________
PROUDLY SERVE OVAL 160 ______________
FEATURED ITEM 1,000 ______________

RED DIAMOND TEA:
FRESH BREW MO 6” 300 ______________
CONTINUOUS SHELF STRIP 10 BOXES ______________
RDT MO CLING 100 ______________
RDT CLING BUNKER SIGNS 100 ______________

2023 P.O.S. MARKETING MATERIALS ORDER FORM


